
 
 

MAYOR’S DIARY FOR NOVEMBER 2022 

Date Event 

Tuesday 1 November Crows Nest Streetscape Meeting 

  

Wednesday 2 November CityTalks: Making Australia a renewable energy 
superpower Conference 

Friday 4 November Meeting with The Gaimaragal Group 

Monday 7 November Meeting with Mayor Nguyen, Brimbank City 
Council 

Extraordinary Council Meeting 

Councillor Briefing 

Tuesday 8 November Cremorne Streetscape Meeting 

Wednesday 9 November Kristallnacht Memorial of NSW Jewish Board of 
Deputies 

Friday 11 November Meeting with local resident regarding Iranian 
Women’s Freedom Movement 

Remembrance Day Service North Sydney RSL 

Meeting with local residents regarding 
compliance, trees and streets alive issues 

Saturday 12 November Installation of Plaque for Sydney Olympic 
Marathon Start Line 

Monday 14 November Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 15 November Meeting at Phoenix House Youth Service 

Sports and Recreation Reference Group 

Wednesday 16 November Parks Precinct Meeting 

Thursday 17 November NSROC Board Meeting 

Friday 18 November Traffic Committee Meeting 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Meeting with local resident regarding 
development and compliance issues 

Monday 21 November Support for Ukraine Council Event 

Sustainable Transport Reference Group 

Environment Reference Group 

Tuesday 22 November Councillor Briefings 
Legal Briefing 



 
 

 

Wednesday 23 November Lord Mayor’s Christmas Reception, City of 
Sydney 

Thursday 24 November Victor Chang Award Ceremony, Stanton Library 

Friday 25 November Meeting with local residents regarding Kirribilli 
Streetscape issues 

Meeting with local residents regarding public 
domain works and various issues 

Saturday 26 November Kirribilli Writers Group Book Launch 

Women’s Big Bash Live North Sydney Oval 

Monday 28 November Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 29 November A Christmas Carol Opening Night, Ensemble 
Theatre 

 


